
EVENTS  2023

* Road Closing Order

Dates Times RCO * Name No's Organiser Location 

Fri, 15th - Sun, 17th Sept1300-1500 No Audio Guided Tour Caoimhe / BlueHouse TheatreGeneral

Sun, 17th Sept 1130-1230 No 5K & 10K Club Races 30 Orla Gordon / LVAC General

Fri, 22nd Sept 1900-2200 YES Cycle Event - Bike Disco

Fri, 22nd Sept 1300-1500 No Audio Guided Tour Caoimhe / BlueHouse TheatreGeneral

Fri, 22nd Sept 1900-2200 No Poetry / Piano Saturn Bandstand

Sar, 23rd Sept 1300-1500 No Audio Guided Tour Caoimhe / BlueHouse TheatreGeneral

Sat, 23rd Sept YES Half Marathon 8000 Jim Aughney General

Tues, 26th Sept 1000-1300 No 8K Guided Walking Tour 100 Allegra Lalor / BYS General

Thurs, 28th Sept 0900-1600 No ISAA Activities Michael Hunt / ISAA 15 acres

Sat, 30th Sept 0800-1400 Guinness Triathlon 120 Karen McHugh / DiageoGeneral

Sat, 30th Sept 0830-1930 No Group Activities 10 Audra Larkin / ONE General

Event?

Sun, 1st Oct Farmleigh Market OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 7th Oct YES Simon Home Run 40 Roisin Coulter / DS General

Tues, 10th Oct 1000-1300 No 2K Walk 80 Gemma Byrne / Eve HSEGeneral

Wed, 11th Oct YES An Cosantóir Cmdt H Hosback / DF

Sat, 14th Oct 1100-1700 No Bark in the Park 150 Paul Halpin / IBC General

Sat, 14th Oct 1100-1300 No Cycle Tours - Open House Willy Cumming General

Sun, 15th Oct 1100-1300 No Cycle Tours - Open House Willy Cumming General

Sun, 22nd Oct 1300-1600 YES Cycle Event Bike Disco

Sun, 29th Oct YES Dublin Marathon Jim Aughney

Sun, 5th Nov Farmleigh Market OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Thurs, 2nd Nov N/A

Thurs, 9th November 1045 Remembrance Ceremony Grangegorman Military Cemetery

Sun, 12th Nov (TBC) YES Remembrance Run Rachel Ormrod / AI General

Sat, 18th Nov 1600-1900 No Filming 8 Jack Thornton General

Thurs, 30th Nov N/A



Sat, 2nd December (TBC) YES Jingle Bells 5K Charlie O'Neill General

Sat, 9th December No Toy Drive Truck Eamon Papal Cross

Fri, 15th December1300-1500 No Wedding Photography10 Caitriona Brunell General

Farmleigh

Sat, 2nd & Sun, 3rd Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 9th & Sun, 10th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh

Sat, 16th & Sun, 17th Dec Christmas Markets OPW / Farmleigh Farmleigh


